Division: BAM DIV 11

BAM Div 11

Team Tournament Results
8/19/2021 JORDAN LAKE

Team Boat#

1 J.ELLISTON 20-B.HARTWELL 19
S.GARRETT 327-B.APPLEGATE

474

3  M.SUBJECT 520-G.PROCOPIO
521

4  R.FAHLING 115-J.0GLETREE
216

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Team#
121
432
2
4
4
10
10 (100%)
21.20

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns

5/5 11.14
2/2 5.65
2/2 3.07
1/1 1.34

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
2.97
3.25

2.00

1.34

2.12
2.50
4.24

Total
11.14
5.65

3.07

1.34

Federation#:

YTDB Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00

47.00
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